# Name

2 Mia Suy

3 Jaylah Brown

4 Tamia Jeffries

5 Mya Mosey

10 Ava Purdie

11 Sydney Christenson
20 Chloe Furnstahs
21 Rachel Crook

22 lalissa Frederickson
23 Madelyn Brown

AUBURN TROJANS
2022 Varsity Girls Basketball

Height
5'5"
5'8"
6' 2"
5'9"
57"
511"
5'9"
5'8"
5'10"
5'8"

Position

OSTOUTUSSITOO

Year
10
10
12
10
11
10
12
12
12
12

Npm.;ﬁeﬁcs

000 ™

Head Coach
Jon Price

Assistants
Michael Smith
Diana Ramirez

Athletic Trainer
Taylor Curry

Superintendent
Dr. Alan Spicciati

District AD
Rob Swaim

Principal
Jeff Gardner

Asst Principal
Jeannette Morse

Athletic Director
Jon Price

Dean of Students

Doug Burt

Sportsmanship Code: Show pride, class, spirit, and respect. - Display modesty in victory and graciousness in defeat.
- We value learning through competition and sportsmanship. -Please enjoy the contest.



